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Document 1

No.
301
302
303
304
305
306
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
321
322
323
324
326
327
328
329
332
333
334
335
339
340
341
342
343
347
348
349
350
357
358
363

Entrant

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

KR MOTORSPORT

ENERGY CORSE SRL

KR MOTORSPORT

SAUBER ACADEMY

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

TONY KART RACING TEAM

TONY KART RACING TEAM

SODIKART

SODIKART

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

FORZA RACING

FORZA RACING

BIREL ART RACING S.R.L.

BIREL ART RACING S.R.L.

BIREL ART RACING S.R.L.

ENERGY CORSE SRL

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

HAGEMANN RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

ENERGY CORSE SRL

KOSKI MOTORSPORT

Driver

MATVEEV DMITRY
PEEBLES GRIFFIN
FLUXA CROSS LUCAS
SAMBUDLA LUVIWE
SALEH TAYM

FLUXA CROSS LUNA
NIJS LENN
DEDECKER DOUWE
MOLNAR MARTIN

CHI ZHENRUI

COSTA MIGUEL
PRZYROWSKI JAN
HELIAS JIMMY
TARNVANICHKUL ENZO
AKSOY ALP HASAN
GLADYSZ MACIEJ
NETO MARIA

PEDRINI GIACOMO
CONSANI ANDY

TYE NATHAN

FREY ENEA
STRAUVEN THOMAS
BONDAREV OLEKSANDR
SLATER ALFIE
WHERREL LEWIS

GO WILL

FLORESCU POTOLEA ZOE
FRANCOT RENO
KUTSKOV KIRILL
CARDENAS ANDRES
LAMMERS RENE'
KHAVALKIN ANATOLY
DRUMMOND ZAC
MOTLEKAR GHAZ|
BUNATYAN TIGRAN
SAETER MARCUS
DZITIEV KIRILL
KACZYNSKI ELLIOT
KAMENIK JAKUB
ZHANG SHIMO

SVAHN VILMER
LEHTIMAKI SEBASTIAN

Nat
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Equipment

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
KR / IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR/ IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

ENERGY CORSE / TM RACING / VEGA
KR /IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
LN/ VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
SODIKART / TM RACING / VEGA
SODIKART / TM RACING / VEGA
LN /VORTEX/VEGA

LN /VORTEX / VEGA

LN /VORTEX/VEGA

LN /VORTEX / VEGA

EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM RACING / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM RACING / VEGA
BIREL ART / TM RACING / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / TM RACING / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

ENERGY CORSE / TM RACING / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
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Document 1

No.
364
370
382
391
392
396
397
398
400
401
402
408

Entrant

KR MOTORSPORT

SHAMICK EUROPE

ALONSO KART BY KIDIX

DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAM

FORZA RACING

PAROLIN MOTORSPORT

SHAMICK EUROPE

IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM

WARD RACING

SODIKART

ENERGY CORSE SRL

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

Nat Driver
Ml KAWPENG SEB
S5l  VINCIDANTE

== | BRUNNER LEON
S ] SUNDBERG THOR
&lE | VERBRUGGE MAXENS
1 MIKHAYLOV TIMOFEY
%58 | ORJUELA GARCIA MATIAS
1 KOZIAEV MARK
SamEm | SAAREKS FRED
ZM 1  LAHNHLAHTINICO
] DAHLSTROM ALEXANDER
ZIE | HANNA HERNANDEZ SALIM
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Equipment

KR /IAME / VEGA

PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA

KR / IAME / VEGA

DRAGO CORSE / TM RACING / VEGA
EXPRIT / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA
PAROLIN / TM RACING / VEGA

IPK/ TM RACING / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
SODIKART / TM RACING / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM RACING / VEGA

LN/VORTEX/VEGA
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